
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1886
Tanggal 2025-08-15
Penerima SADAM - HSI HO
Alamat Jakarta

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Pak Rijal di CN5 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 14/08/25 SPM-26552 83468454 10523447 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 5 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 14/08/25

2 14/08/25 SPM-26553 83468574 10523516 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 8 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 14/08/25

3 14/08/25 SPM-26553 83468496 10523485 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 14/08/25

4 14/08/25 SPM-26552 83468308 10523351 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 5 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 14/08/25

5 14/08/25 SPM-26553 83468529 10523508 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 14/08/25

6 14/08/25 SPM-26553 83468482 10523475 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 14/08/25

7 14/08/25 SPM-26554 83465137 10522025 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 50 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 14/08/25

8 14/08/25 SPM-26554 83468133 10523327 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 15 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 14/08/25

9 14/08/25 SPM-26561 83470819 10524686 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 25 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 14/08/25

10 14/08/25 SPM-26561 83470818 10524686 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 50 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 14/08/25

11 12/08/25 SPM-26494 83466933 10522693 JAKUT PT GUDANG ELEKTRONIK INDO 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 12/08/25

12 12/08/25 SPM-26494 83466932 10522692 JAKUT PT GUDANG ELEKTRONIK INDO 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 12/08/25

13 12/08/25 SPM-26495 83466935 10522696 JAKUT PT GUDANG ELEKTRONIK INDO 2 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 12/08/25

14 12/08/25 SPM-26495 83466930 10522691 JAKUT PT GUDANG ELEKTRONIK INDO 8 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 12/08/25

15 12/08/25 SPM-26495 83466934 10522694 JAKUT PT GUDANG ELEKTRONIK INDO 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 12/08/25

16 12/08/25 SPM-26495 83466931 10522692 JAKUT PT GUDANG ELEKTRONIK INDO 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 12/08/25

17 14/08/25 SPM-26542 83469535 10523758 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 22 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 14/08/25

18 14/08/25 SPM-26543 83469536 10523758 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 45 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 14/08/25

19 14/08/25 SPM-26542 83469401 10523864 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 32 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 14/08/25

20 14/08/25 SPM-26542 83469831 10524086 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 7 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 14/08/25

21 14/08/25 SPM-26543 83469538 10524027 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 15 DONAL RAJAGUKGUK B 9737 JYT 14/08/25

22 12/08/25 SPM-26493 83467441 10522930 JAKPUS PT MEGAH SAKTI MANDIRI 20 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 12/08/25
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23 14/08/25 SPM-26559 83470441 10524517 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 14/08/25

24 14/08/25 SPM-26559 83470439 10524514 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 14/08/25

25 14/08/25 SPM-26559 83470443 10524521 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 14/08/25

26 14/08/25 SPM-26559 83470442 10524520 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 14/08/25

27 14/08/25 SPM-26560 83470440 10524515 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 14/08/25

28 14/08/25 SPM-26560 83470444 10524527 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 27 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 14/08/25

29 14/08/25 SPM-26537 83464033 10521414 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 5 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 14/08/25

30 14/08/25 SPM-26537 83469751 10521328 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 7 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 14/08/25

31 14/08/25 SPM-26537 83469753 10521401 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 3 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 14/08/25

32 14/08/25 SPM-26538 83469750 10521328 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 11 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 14/08/25

33 14/08/25 SPM-26539 83464032 10521414 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 41 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 14/08/25

34 14/08/25 SPM-26538 83464811 10521876 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 12 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 14/08/25

35 14/08/25 SPM-26538 83469752 10521401 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 14 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 14/08/25

36 14/08/25 SPM-26539 83464026 10521390 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 129 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 14/08/25

37 13/08/25 SPM-26521 83468984 10523548 TANGERANG PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 10 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 13/08/25

38 14/08/25 SPM-26555 83457005 10518258 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

39 14/08/25 SPM-26555 83456998 10518231 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 6 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

40 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83456994 10518212 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

41 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83456996 10518215 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 4 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

42 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83457006 10518260 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 6 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

43 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83457024 10518292 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 9 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

44 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83457026 10518299 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 5 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

45 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83456995 10518214 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 8 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

46 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83457023 10518291 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 3 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

47 14/08/25 SPM-26556 83457000 10518236 TANGERANG PT BANDJAR BERKAT BERSAMA 9 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

48 14/08/25 SPM-26557 83460700 10520547 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

49 14/08/25 SPM-26558 83460697 10520540 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 8 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

50 14/08/25 SPM-26558 83460701 10520548 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

51 14/08/25 SPM-26558 83460698 10520541 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

52 14/08/25 SPM-26558 83460702 10520556 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 14/08/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-08-15 16:28:07 Total 680
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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